
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/061458-2025 

Award

Panoptic Bridge Management

NETWORK RAIL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-061458
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05a269 (view related notices)
Published 1 October 2025, 4:09pm

Scope 

Reference

Panoptic Bridge Management

Description

R&D development and support of Asset Visualiser for NR Panoptic Bridge Management

 

Contract 1. Panoptic Bridge Management

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/061458-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/061458-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05a269


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

Waldeck Associates Limited

Contract value

£550,203 excluding VAT

£660,243.60 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 October 2025

Standstill period

End: 10 October 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

16 October 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

16 October 2025 to 31 August 2026

10 months, 16 days



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

73000000 - Research and development services and related consultancy services

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Special regime

Utilities

Supplier 

Waldeck Associates Limited

Companies House: 03450319



Page 4 to 5

Adamson House, Centenary Way

Salford

M50 1RD

United Kingdom

Telephone: 08450 990285

Email: enquiries@waldeckconsulting.com

Website: http://www.waldeckconsulting.com

Region: UKD34 - Greater Manchester South West

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Panoptic Bridge Management

Contracting authority 

NETWORK RAIL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PNZN-9524-VCQJ

Waterloo General Office

mailto:enquiries@waldeckconsulting.com
http://www.waldeckconsulting.com


Page 5 to 5

London

SE1 8SW

United Kingdom

Contact name: Katherine Amelia wilkie

Telephone: +7784 229263

Email: katherine.wilkie@networkrail.co.uk

Website: https://www.networkrail.co.uk/

Region: UKI45 - Lambeth

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:katherine.wilkie@networkrail.co.uk
https://www.networkrail.co.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Panoptic Bridge Management
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Special regime

	Supplier
	Waldeck Associates Limited

	Contracting authority
	NETWORK RAIL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED


		2025-12-07T19:48:23+0000
	TCPDF




